sales@newline-interactive.com | www.newline-interactive.com
STURDY SOLUTIONS FOR DAILY USE
NT+ SERIES WALL MOUNTS
Heavy duty wall mounts, compatible with 55” & 65” Newline NT+ TVs.
MEDIUM FUSION® MICRO-ADJUSTABLE PORTRAIT TILT WALL MOUNT
NEWLINE
PART NUMBER
LEGRANDE
MODEL
NUMBER
NEWLINE
NT+ DISPLAY
SIZE
ORIENTATION
& MOVEMENT
DEPTH
FROM
WALL
LATERAL
SHIFT TILT
VESA MOUNTING
PATTERN RANGE
(W X H)
EPR8A65MTMP-000 MTMP1U 65” Portrait,
Tiltable
3.23”
(82 mm)
10.4”
(265 mm)
+5° /
-12°
100 x 100 mm to
570 x 600 mm
MEDIUM FIT™ & LARGE FIT™ FIXED DISPLAY WALL MOUNT
NEWLINE
PART NUMBER
LEGRANDE
MODEL
NUMBER
NEWLINE
NT+ DISPLAY
SIZE
ORIENTATION DEPTH
FROM WALL
VESA MOUNTING
PATTERN RANGE
(W X H)
EPR8A55RMF3-000 RMF3 55” Portrait or Landscape, Fixed 1 in (2.5 cm) up to 550 x 450 mm
EPR8A65RLF3-000 RLF3 65” Landscape Only, Fixed 1 in (2.5 cm) up to 960 x 450 mm
EPR8A55RMF3-000 EPR8A65RLF3-000
EPR8A65MTMP-000